4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0323077F
1180832F
0235082F
0231013M
0231097M
0235001M
0235064M
0235063M
0231014M
0235048M

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48907260 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia control

38292

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:33 GPS
:33 40
:33 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA29D2A9 | 28.06 16:
|DA428324 | 28.06 16:
|DA29D107 | 28.06 16:
| DA19FD93 | 28.06 1l6:
| DA19FC8A | 28.06 1l6:
|DA621021 | 28.06 16:
|DA62102A | 28.06 16:
| DAAOF2A3 | 28.06 16:
|DA408699 | 28.06 16:
| DA40OF257 | 28.06 16:

29,06, 2025 15841

FILE ON
SERVER

Ciolanescu Claudiu

22° 42"

25.7"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244948
900028FE
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102647_1751126613.pdf

